Module Name

CONS
CRES
CTAP

DAT2
HCI2

HINT

ICRY
INT1

INT3

ITRA

MALF
MODE

RESM

SOF1

SYS2

SYs4
THE1

THE3

UCDE

Constraint Programming
Cyber Security Research Skills

Cryptography Theory &
Applications

Data Analysis & Management

Human-Computer Interaction 2:

User Experience

High-Integrity Systems
Engineering

Introduction to Cryptography

Intelligent Systems 1: Search &
Representation

Intelligent Systems 3:
Probabilistic & Deep Learning

Identity, Trust, Reputation &
Their Applications

Malware & Other Malfeasance
Model-Driven Engineering

Research Methods for Interactive

Technologies

Software 1: Foundations of
Programming for Computer
Science

Systems & Devices 2: System
Software & Security

Systems & Devices 4: Networking

Theory 1: Mathematical

Foundations of Computer Science

Theory 3: Computability &
Complexity

User Centred Design for
Interactive Technologies

Autumn 2022/23 Module Evaluations

Module Staff

Peter Nightingale
Carlo Ottaviani / Yuchen Zhao

Sia Shahandashti / Roberto
Metere

Tarique Anwar

Alena Denisova / Burak
Merdenyan

lain Bate / Clare Ingram / Rob
Alexander

Sia Shahandashti
James Walker / Adrian Bors

Dimitar Kazakov / William
Smith

Vasili Vasilakis / Carlo
Ottaviani / Roberto Metere

Vasili Vasilakis

Dimitris Kolovos / Antonio
Garcia-Dominguez

Jen Beeston / David Zendle

Lilian Blot / Rahul Ruttun

Poonam Yadav

Mike Freeman

Nick Pears / Chris Crispin -
Bailey

Detlef Plump

Jo lacovides / Alena Denisova /
Leo Sandoval Guzman / David
Zendle

No. of students % Response

on module

30
42
47

215
194

44

33
214

95

60

63
48

23

253

195

164
218

216

70

Rate (no.

completing
survey / no. of
students on

module)

10.0%
9.5%
25.5%

8.4%
14.4%

34.1%

27.3%
12.6%

8.4%

28.3%

7.9%
35.4%

52.2%

38.7%

29.7%

7.9%
10.1%

4.6%

24.3%

Overall | rate
this module as
[overall score]

The module
was interesting

The module The structure  The module
was well of the module delivered on its
organised VLE page was  learning

useful outcomes

40 40 40
3'8 “

37 35 3.8
29 3.2 37 40
3.9 3.9
32 32
4.0
36 3.9




