Autumn 2022/23 Module Evaluations

Module Name		Module Staff	No. of students on module	% Response Rate (no. completing survey / no. of students on module)	Overall I rate this module as [overall score]	The module was interesting	The module was well organised	The structure of the module VLE page was useful	The module delivered on its learning outcomes
CONS	Constraint Programming	Peter Nightingale	30	10.0%	5.0	5.0	4.7	5.0	5.0
CRES	Cyber Security Research Skills	Carlo Ottaviani / Yuchen Zhao	42	9.5%	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0
СТАР	Cryptography Theory & Applications	Sia Shahandashti / Roberto Metere	47	25.5%	4.0	4.3	3.8	4.5	4.0
DAT2	Data Analysis & Management	Tarique Anwar	215	8.4%	3.7	3.6	3.5	3.8	4.1
HCI2	Human-Computer Interaction 2: User Experience	Alena Denisova / Burak Merdenyan	194	14.4%	2.9	3.2	3.7	4.0	3.7
HINT	High-Integrity Systems Engineering	lain Bate / Clare Ingram / Rob Alexander	44	34.1%	3.9	3.9	4.1	3.8	4.2
ICRY	Introduction to Cryptography	Sia Shahandashti	33	27.3%	3.2	3.2	3.1	3.7	3.3
INT1	Intelligent Systems 1: Search & Representation	James Walker / Adrian Bors	214	12.6%	4.0	4.5	4.3	4.5	4.4
INT3	Intelligent Systems 3: Probabilistic & Deep Learning	Dimitar Kazakov / William Smith	95	8.4%	3.6	4.3	2.6	3.8	3.9
ITRA	Identity, Trust, Reputation & Their Applications	Vasili Vasilakis / Carlo Ottaviani / Roberto Metere	60	28.3%	3.4	3.5	3.2	3.6	3.4
MALF	Malware & Other Malfeasance	Vasili Vasilakis	63	7.9%	4.4	4.4	4.0	3.8	4.0
MODE	Model-Driven Engineering	Dimitris Kolovos / Antonio Garcia-Dominguez	48	35.4%	4.3	4.4	4.5	4.6	4.4
RESM	Research Methods for Interactive Technologies	Jen Beeston / David Zendle	23	52.2%	4.2	4.2	4.0	4.0	3.8
SOF1	Software 1: Foundations of Programming for Computer Science	Lilian Blot / Rahul Ruttun	253	38.7%	4.0	4.0	4.2	4.0	4.2
SYS2	Systems & Devices 2: System Software & Security	Poonam Yadav	195	29.7%	3.3	3.3	3.9	4.3	3.8
SYS4	Systems & Devices 4: Networking	Mike Freeman	164	7.9%	4.1	4.4	4.3	4.4	4.6
THE1	Theory 1: Mathematical Foundations of Computer Science	Nick Pears / Chris Crispin - Bailey	218	10.1%	3.3	2.9	3.6	3.8	4.0
THE3	Theory 3: Computability & Complexity	Detlef Plump	216	4.6%	3.8	3.1	4.5	4.4	4.3
UCDE	User Centred Design for Interactive Technologies	Jo Iacovides / Alena Denisova / Leo Sandoval Guzman / David Zendle	70	24.3%	4.1	4.4	4.1	4.1	4.0